66
KHS Series
Hydraulic Buer
ACCUMULATOR
MULTI ORIFICE
PISTON
INNER TUBE
RETURN SPRING

Model
Stroke
(mm)
St
A B ØC ØD
ØE
(Rod)
□
F 4-ØG
□
H
KHS64 - 50 50 200 12 64 56 20 90 4-Ø11 65
KHS90 - 50 50 240 16 90 78 30 130 4-Ø14 100
-75 75 280 16 90 78 30 130 4-Ø14 100
-100 100 360 16 90 78 30 130 4-Ø14 100
KHS100 - 50 50 240 16 100 84 30 130 4-Ø14 100
-100 100 340 16 100 84 30 130 4-Ø14 100
□
F
□

KHS 170-80 80 22 340 18.2 44.3 3 27
-150 150 41 340 18.3 53.5 2 36
KHS 190-100 100 40 500 17.8 48 2.5 40
-150 150 60 500 18.3 53.5 2 47
Model
Stroke
(mm)
St
A B ØC ØD
ØE
(Rod)
□
F 4-ØG
□
H
KHS130 - 70 70 290 19 130 98 Ø35 170 4-Ø22 130
-100 100 350 19 130 98 Ø35 170 4-Ø22 130
-150 150 490 19 130 98 Ø35 170 4-Ø22 130
KHS170 - 80 80 360 22 170 98 Ø50 220 4-Ø26 170
-150 150 500 22 170 98 Ø50 220 4-Ø26 170
KHS190 - 100 100 440 25 190 98 Ø50 280 4-Ø33 220
-150 150 540 25 190 98 Ø50 280 4-Ø33 220
□
F
□

B
ØC
ØD
ØE
Model
Stroke
(mm)
St
A B ØC ØD
ØE
(Rod)
□
F 4-ØG
□
H
KHS220 - 100 100 440 25 220 116 60 280 4-Ø33 220
-150 150 540 25 220 116 60 280 4-Ø33 220
KHS250 - 100 100 480 32 250 138 70 320 4-Ø33 250
-150 150 650 32 250 158 70 320 4-Ø33 250
-200 200 750 32 250 158 70 320 4-Ø33 250
-300 300 880 32 250 158 70 320 4-Ø33 250
70

B
ØC
ØD
ØE
Model
Stroke
(mm)
St
A B ØC ØD
ØE
(Rod)
□
F 4-ØG
□
H
KHS300 - 150 150 650 36 300 170 80 400 4-Ø33 300
-250 250 850 36 300 170 80 400 4-Ø33 300
KHS340 -200 200 800 45 340 228 100 440 4-Ø39 340
-300 300 1,000 45 340 228 100 440 4-Ø39 340
KHS360 - 250 250 900 45 356 280 100 460 4-Ø39 360
-400 400 1,200 45 356 280 100 460 4-Ø39 360
71
H
y